Date upon 90 days’ prior written notice to the General Partner (a “Redemption Request”). The General Partner, in its 

discretion, can waive the foregoing requirements. A Limited Partner may not make a Redemption Request for a partial 

redemption (i) of less than two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000), or (ii) if, after implementation thereof, it 

would have a Capital Account balance of less than two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) (although the 

General Partner reserves the right, in its discretion, to waive the foregoing requirements in its discretion). If a Limited 

Partner redeems its entire Interest, such Interest shall be canceled as of such date and such Limited Partner shall